
 TABULATION OF BIDS 

 
TITLE: IFB #600-40-24 Arch Street Duplex Renovation        

General 
 
 
BID OPENING DATE: February 4, 2025,   BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 a.m.  
 
 

BIDDERS NAME TABULATION 

F5 Facilities Services $114,205.00 

Plavchak Construction $197,800.00 

  

  

  

  

 
WITNESSED BY: _____________________________________   DATE:  ____________ 
   (first witness)    
          _____________________________________  DATE:  ____________ 
   (second witness) 
 
 
 
 

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg
https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg


 TABULATION OF BIDS 

 
TITLE: IFB #600-40-24 Arch Street Duplex Renovation        

Electrical 
 
 
BID OPENING DATE: February 4, 2025,   BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 a.m.  
 
 

BIDDERS NAME TABULATION 

Sargent Electric $86,100.00 

F5 Facilities Services $70,140.00 

  

  

  

  

 
WITNESSED BY: _____________________________________   DATE:  ____________ 
   (first witness)    
          _____________________________________  DATE:  ____________ 
   (second witness) 
 
 
 
 
 

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg
https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg


 TABULATION OF BIDS 

 
TITLE: IFB #600-40-24 Arch Street Duplex Renovation        

Plumbing 
 
 
BID OPENING DATE: February 4, 2025,   BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 a.m.  
 
 

BIDDERS NAME TABULATION 

F5 Facilities Services $33,239.00 

  

  

  

  

  

 
WITNESSED BY: _____________________________________   DATE:  ____________ 
   (first witness)    
          _____________________________________  DATE:  ____________ 
   (second witness) 
 
 
 
 
 

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg
https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg


 TABULATION OF BIDS 

 
TITLE: IFB #600-40-24 Arch Street Duplex Renovation        

Mechanical 
 
 
BID OPENING DATE: February 4, 2025,   BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 a.m.  
 
 

BIDDERS NAME TABULATION 

MRT Contracting, LLC $84,200.00 

Frederick & Son Contracting $81,000.00 

  

  

  

  

 
WITNESSED BY: _____________________________________   DATE:  ____________ 
   (first witness)    
          _____________________________________  DATE:  ____________ 
   (second witness) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg
https://hacp-adobe.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZcbFqSk58eQXvoPe2HqYa3pgsePVPjDg

		2025-02-04T17:06:11+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




